
T H E
P L O U G H

C O U N T R Y  P U B  &
R E S T A U R A N T

S T O K E  L A C Y

Chicken Liver Pate 
Served with Red Onion Chutney & Toast

 

Salmon Salad & Prawn Salad (GF)

Broccoli & Stilton Soup (V) 
Served with Crusty Bread & Butter

Creamy Garlic Mushrooms (V)  
Fresh Mushrooms Cooked to Perfection in a Creamy Wine and

Garlic Sauce Served with Bread and Butter
   

Adult £18.95

STARTERS

MAIN COURSE

DESSERTS

Mother’s Day Menu

Carvery with Roast Topside of Beef, Loin of Pork, Turkey Crown 
   All served with Roast Potatoes, Yorkshire Pudding, Gravy, and a

Choice of Vegetables

Slow Cooked Lamb Shank in Red Wine & Mint Gravy 
Served with Vegetables & Potatoes from the carvery 

 
Creamy Fish Pie, Topped with Cheesy Mashed Potato

Served with Vegetables & Potatoes from the carvery 

Vegetable and Cheddar Cheese Wellington with Cider Sauce (V) 
Served with Vegetables & Potatoes from the carvery 

Child £10.50

Cadbury’s Mini Egg Cheesecake
Served with Ice Cream or Cream

 

Chocolate Fudge Sundae

Sticky Toffee Pudding
Served with Ice Cream, Custard or Cream

Crème Brûlée

Mixed Ice Cream

Cheese Board
Cheddar, Brie & Shropshire Blue Cheese Served with Biscuits,

Pickle, Grapes & Apple

Sunday 15th March 2026

£23.95

£17.50

£16.50

£7.50

£7.95

£5.95

£7.50

£7.50

£7.95

£7.50

£7.50

£10.00

£5.50


