



# Mother's Day Menu

## STARTERS

<b>Chicken Liver Pate</b> Served with Red Onion Chutney & Toast	£7.50
<b>Salmon Salad &amp; Prawn Salad (GF)</b>	£7.95
<b>Broccoli &amp; Stilton Soup (V)</b> Served with Crusty Bread & Butter	£5.95
<b>Creamy Garlic Mushrooms (V)</b> Fresh Mushrooms Cooked to Perfection in a Creamy Wine and Garlic Sauce Served with Bread and Butter	£7.50

## MAIN COURSE

<b>Carvery with Roast Topside of Beef, Loin of Pork, Turkey Crown</b> All served with Roast Potatoes, Yorkshire Pudding, Gravy, and a Choice of Vegetables	Adult £18.95 Child £10.50
<b>Slow Cooked Lamb Shank in Red Wine &amp; Mint Gravy</b> Served with Vegetables & Potatoes from the carvery	£23.95
<b>Creamy Fish Pie, Topped with Cheesy Mashed Potato</b> Served with Vegetables & Potatoes from the carvery	£17.50
<b>Vegetable and Cheddar Cheese Wellington with Cider Sauce (V)</b> Served with Vegetables & Potatoes from the carvery	£16.50

## DESSERTS

<b>Cadbury's Mini Egg Cheesecake</b> Served with Ice Cream or Cream	£7.50
<b>Chocolate Fudge Sundae</b>	£7.95
<b>Sticky Toffee Pudding</b> Served with Ice Cream, Custard or Cream	£7.50
<b>Crème Brûlée</b>	£7.50
<b>Mixed Ice Cream</b>	£5.50
<b>Cheese Board</b> Cheddar, Brie & Shropshire Blue Cheese Served with Biscuits, Pickle, Grapes & Apple	£10.00

Sunday 15th March 2026